
Pl Bib Pts Name Year Time Pace

Girls Division 2
Team Scores

1.  Goodrich                 Team Points -134-
19 664 15 Kamryn LAUINGER 12 18:36.7 5:59
22 665 17 Alivia OTTINGER 10 18:37.8 5:59
42 661 32 Avery BYRNE 12 19:06.6 6:09
44 662 34 Layla JORDAN 12 19:08.4 6:09
47 666 36 Kayla SHELLENBARGER 9 19:10.6 6:10
50 660 (39) Claire BROWN 10 19:12.1 6:10
66 663 (49) Baylor LAUINGER 10 19:34.3 6:17

2.  Zeeland East                 Team Points -150-
11 778 10 Adalyn RAAB 9 18:23.2 5:55
31 772 23 Meredith COOK 11 18:51.7 6:04
32 774 24 Emma DRNEK 12 18:56.8 6:05
53 773 40 Taryn DILAURA 11 19:17.3 6:12
70 776 53 Megan KUZMA 11 19:37.5 6:19

172 775 (114) Emily GRAVES 11 20:59.5 6:45
202 777 (138) Libby POST 11 21:35.2 6:56

3.  Holland Christian                 Team Points -160-
4 681 3 Avery ENGBERS 9 18:10.3 5:50

33 682 25 Layla GEURINK 11 18:57.4 6:06
41 685 31 Ellery LAMPEN 10 19:05.8 6:08
58 687 44 Eliana STOB 10 19:27.7 6:15
75 684 57 Mackenzie HUIZENGA 10 19:40.6 6:20

139 686 (90) Annika STOB 9 20:32.7 6:36
194 683 (131) Olivia HOLLEBEEK 10 21:21.6 6:52

4.  Grand Rapids Christian                 Team Points -166-
24 668 19 Lilah POEL 11 18:42.4 6:01
39 669 29 Ellie SCHOLMA 11 19:04.2 6:08
40 671 30 Annika TERBEEK 11 19:05.1 6:08
49 667 38 Zoe HOEKSTRA 10 19:11.8 6:10
67 673 50 Lucy WAALKES 10 19:35.1 6:18

147 670 (95) Maggie SCHOLMA 9 20:37.4 6:38
160 672 (105) Lydia VISKER 9 20:49.1 6:42
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5.  Otsego                 Team Points -195-
2 710 2 Emma HOFFMAN 11 17:31.0 5:38

37 712 27 Skylar MEJEUR 10 19:03.5 6:08
38 713 28 Taylor MITCHELL 12 19:03.9 6:08
91 714 66 Rebekah STACHURA 11 19:52.7 6:23

111 715 72 Sydney TIMMONS 10 20:10.8 6:29
149 709 (96) Madeline GOODWIN 10 20:38.1 6:38
151 711 (98) Taylor KLIMP 12 20:38.3 6:38

6.  DeWitt                 Team Points -207-
23 638 18 Mia WILLIAMS 12 18:38.3 5:59
25 637 20 Kayla WILLIAMS 12 18:44.1 6:01
56 634 43 Ayla HOLBEN 12 19:23.6 6:14
82 633 61 Aurora DOEPKER 9 19:45.0 6:21
90 636 65 Autumn THOMPSON 12 19:52.2 6:23

155 635 (101) Isabella TABER 11 20:41.9 6:39
240 632 (175) Morgan ASHCROFT 12 22:36.0 7:16

7.  East Grand Rapids                 Team Points -275-
17 639 14 Adeline ARMSTRONG 10 18:31.6 5:57
34 643 26 Sadey SEYFERTH 12 19:00.1 6:06

113 641 73 Madelyn BAAR 11 20:11.8 6:30
121 640 78 Lauren THOLE 12 20:21.6 6:33
131 642 84 Catherine SCHELLHAMMER 11 20:27.7 6:35
134 645 (86) Iris ZYLSTRA 10 20:29.8 6:35
137 644 (88) Rory WORKMAN 11 20:30.3 6:36

8.  Adrian                 Team Points -285-
10 589 9 Sophy SKEELS 12 18:22.6 5:54
27 588 21 Ayda SKEELS 10 18:44.9 6:02
54 587 41 Madison PETTY 9 19:21.0 6:13

117 586 75 Karina MIHAI-GRAMMES 9 20:18.6 6:32
203 585 139 Angelina JOVICIC 9 21:35.3 6:56
204 583 (140) Klair BAKER 9 21:35.8 6:57
219 584 (154) Nancy GORDON 11 21:54.3 7:03
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9.  Spring Lake                 Team Points -303-
28 732 22 Alexis KOTKOWICZ 11 18:45.5 6:02
48 730 37 Kaleigh CLARK 9 19:11.7 6:10

118 733 76 Cora PARKER 10 20:20.2 6:32
123 731 79 Meghan GUCZWA 11 20:23.1 6:33
138 734 89 Lexie RUFFING 12 20:31.4 6:36
170 735 (113) Bethany ZIMMERMAN 12 20:59.0 6:45
186 736 (124) Kaitlyn ZONCA 12 21:06.8 6:47

10.  Freeland                 Team Points -317-
6 654 5 Clara KACZOR 10 18:18.7 5:53

83 655 62 Karie KEEFER 12 19:45.3 6:21
98 657 67 Jada PRESCOTT 11 20:00.0 6:26

125 653 80 Gabriella DALLAS 9 20:24.9 6:34
157 659 103 Ellie THERING 9 20:42.7 6:40
187 656 (125) Landrey KUHN 12 21:08.1 6:48
212 658 (147) Isabel REINKE 10 21:48.5 7:01

11.  Hudsonville Unity Christian                 Team Points -357-
14 691 12 Marie GATES 11 18:24.5 5:55

104 693 69 Sadie SCHOUT 11 20:06.2 6:28
115 692 74 Sierra GROOTERS 12 20:16.2 6:31
154 694 100 Maya VANSOLKEMA 12 20:40.6 6:39
156 688 102 Katelynn BOYD 11 20:42.0 6:39
161 689 (106) Carly BRUXVOORT 10 20:49.3 6:42
177 690 (118) Maddie BRUXVOORT 12 21:02.5 6:46

12.  Ludington                 Team Points -378-
8 700 7 Annabelle LOWMAN 10 18:21.9 5:54

69 698 52 Nadia GRIERSON 12 19:37.0 6:18
135 695 87 Allison BRANDT 10 20:30.0 6:35
165 696 109 Autumn BROWER 12 20:53.1 6:43
183 699 123 Kylee JOHNSON 12 21:04.8 6:47
241 701 (176) Shelby MCCALLUM 9 22:36.9 7:16
255 697 (190) Summer BROWER 12 23:37.4 7:36
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13.  Grand Rapids South Christian                 Team Points -379-
65 679 48 Chloe RINZEMA 11 19:32.6 6:17
72 675 55 Tiffany DEMAAGD 9 19:38.6 6:19

105 676 70 Lydia HUISMAN 11 20:08.1 6:28
145 674 94 Rachel BERKENPAS 12 20:36.6 6:38
168 677 112 Ellery JELSEMA 9 20:55.9 6:44
195 678 (132) Ava OOSTEMA 9 21:22.0 6:52
198 680 (134) Lili ZONDERVAN 11 21:26.3 6:54

14.  Cadillac                 Team Points -395-
16 602 13 Ella MCINERNEY 10 18:31.2 5:57
21 597 16 Brooklynn BROWN 11 18:37.7 5:59

128 601 81 Chloe MAZZA 9 20:25.2 6:34
192 600 129 Ruth HANSON 9 21:15.5 6:50
221 598 156 Cate BROWN 11 21:57.9 7:04
225 599 (160) Carly GAYLORD 11 22:08.9 7:07
243 603 (178) Piper TRACY 11 22:38.0 7:17

15.  Pinckney                 Team Points -472-
12 721 11 Jaelyn RAY 10 18:23.7 5:55
45 719 35 Madalynn KARSIES 12 19:08.6 6:09

178 717 119 Eastynn CHARDER 9 21:03.3 6:46
217 722 152 Brooklyn REASON 11 21:52.5 7:02
220 720 155 Delaney MAYS 12 21:57.6 7:04
238 718 (173) Zeva HATHAWAY 11 22:34.1 7:15
247 716 (182) Abigail ADAMS 9 23:00.9 7:24

16.  Ann Arbor Fr Gabriel Richard                 Team Points -474-
77 594 58 Evelyn KUHN 11 19:42.6 6:20
80 595 59 Monica LYNN 10 19:43.7 6:21

164 593 108 Bridget FIDKOWSKI 10 20:51.2 6:42
174 592 116 Avery FAUT 11 21:00.8 6:45
197 590 133 Lexi ADELMAN 10 21:24.4 6:53
211 596 (146) Ava PFAFFENBACH 10 21:47.5 7:00
226 591 (161) Avery DENT 12 22:09.7 7:08
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17.  St. Johns                 Team Points -488-
1 750 1 Ava SCHAFER 10 17:20.7 5:34

74 747 56 Miriam KLOHA 11 19:40.1 6:19
159 748 104 Natalie KRAMER 11 20:49.0 6:42
227 746 162 Lydia FINN 12 22:13.7 7:09
230 744 165 Ella BARBER 11 22:20.3 7:11
242 749 (177) Paige NEWMAN 12 22:37.5 7:16
254 745 (189) Grace BROWN 11 23:36.0 7:35

18.  St. Joseph                 Team Points -492-
43 754 33 Audrey KLINE 9 19:08.1 6:09
85 755 63 Beatrice PERUCCHETTI 11 19:47.6 6:22

181 752 122 Sadie EBEL 12 21:04.2 6:46
193 751 130 Lily CUMMINGS 10 21:20.3 6:52
209 757 144 Alaina WHEATON 10 21:42.2 6:59
231 753 (166) Ellie FISCHER 12 22:28.4 7:14
248 756 (183) Emma RICHARDSON 10 23:09.4 7:27

19.  Dearborn Divine Child                 Team Points -494-
129 626 82 Kathryn KURTINAITIS 12 20:26.1 6:34
130 630 83 Kayla SLADE 12 20:27.1 6:34
143 625 93 Anna KUJANSUU 11 20:35.9 6:37
153 629 99 Tess SCICLUNA 12 20:40.5 6:39
201 628 137 Elizabeth SALINAS 11 21:31.6 6:55
215 627 (150) Cecilia MURRAY 12 21:50.1 7:01
222 631 (157) Ella TRUEMAN 9 21:59.7 7:04

20.  Pontiac Notre Dame Prep                 Team Points -494-
62 727 45 Maria NUNNING 12 19:29.9 6:16

150 723 97 Claire DUNN 10 20:38.1 6:38
167 728 111 Flora RAMOS 10 20:54.9 6:43
179 725 120 Mary LAROCCA 12 21:03.8 6:46
180 724 121 Catherine KIPILA 11 21:04.0 6:46
233 726 (168) Addison MIKEL 12 22:30.5 7:14
234 729 (169) Skylar VANHECKE 12 22:30.6 7:14
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21.  Frankenmuth                 Team Points -498-
9 652 8 Natalie FOLTZ 11 18:22.1 5:54

81 647 60 Elise BARDEN 11 19:44.9 6:21
191 648 128 Gabby CLEVELAND 11 21:14.6 6:50
208 651 143 Evie CULVER 12 21:41.6 6:58
224 650 159 Samantha FRANK 11 22:05.0 7:06
232 649 (167) Clare CONZELMANN 12 22:29.9 7:14
250 646 (185) Nolah BALBACH 9 23:25.2 7:32

22.  Chelsea                 Team Points -499-
55 612 42 Natalia DEMEA 12 19:22.4 6:14

102 611 68 Samantha BIEBER 11 20:03.8 6:27
141 616 92 Lauren THOMPSON 12 20:33.8 6:37
175 617 117 Zora ZIOLKOWSKI 10 21:00.9 6:45
245 615 180 Christina ROBERTS 12 22:51.2 7:21
252 614 (187) Josie JACKSON 12 23:34.0 7:35
256 613 (191) Mireille HUNTER 11 23:37.9 7:36

23.  Carleton Airport                 Team Points -509-
5 606 4 Courtney BOVAIR 12 18:16.2 5:52

133 605 85 Ella BAKER 9 20:29.6 6:35
189 604 127 Brenna BAKER 11 21:10.2 6:48
199 607 135 Jaelynn GREENE 9 21:30.4 6:55
223 610 158 Emily SELL 12 22:02.3 7:05
249 608 (184) Madison KEMP 11 23:14.8 7:28
258 609 (193) Sydney MASON 12 23:49.3 7:40

24.  Sturgis                 Team Points -513-
63 762 46 Berkley HOLTZ 11 19:30.0 6:16
88 758 64 Sydney BIR 11 19:50.4 6:23

110 761 71 Tessa HATT 11 20:10.3 6:29
218 764 153 Eleanor PARK 10 21:54.2 7:03
244 759 179 Kenzie EICHER 11 22:51.2 7:21
253 760 (188) Carolina GARCIA 9 23:34.1 7:35
260 763 (195) Juliet MENDOZA RANGEL 11 24:01.2 7:43
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25.  Williamston                 Team Points -516-
64 768 47 Nicole SCHAFER 12 19:32.0 6:17
68 769 51 Sophia SCHAFER 10 19:36.8 6:18

140 771 91 Reese SUPIANOSKI 11 20:33.3 6:36
228 765 163 Reagan COOKE 9 22:18.6 7:10
229 766 164 Grace HAMEL 9 22:19.1 7:11
237 770 (172) Tamara STONER-SLEIGHT 12 22:33.7 7:15
239 767 (174) Jackson HARLAN 11 22:34.8 7:16

26.  Croswell-Lexington                 Team Points -559-
7 624 6 Eva THOMPSON 12 18:19.4 5:53

120 619 77 Brynn HURLEY 12 20:21.3 6:33
205 618 141 Madelyn BARKLEY 9 21:37.4 6:57
214 621 149 Hailey MORRISON 9 21:49.1 7:01
251 622 186 Penelope PERSIG 10 23:33.6 7:35
259 620 (194) Jaylynn MADURI 10 23:55.1 7:41
261 623 (196) Eliza THOMPSON 10 25:26.6 8:11

27.  Macomb Lutheran North                 Team Points -591-
71 708 54 Samantha WHITLAM 10 19:38.0 6:19

173 705 115 Lucy GUMP 9 21:00.1 6:45
188 703 126 Chloe BORIGHT 9 21:09.1 6:48
210 707 145 Avery STALLMANN 10 21:44.8 7:00
216 706 151 Isabella LAPERRIERE 12 21:51.1 7:02
235 702 (170) Katya ANDERSON 10 22:31.7 7:15
257 704 (192) Evelyn BUCKLEY 10 23:40.1 7:37

28.  St. Clair                 Team Points -643-
162 743 107 Ella THORNTON 10 20:50.0 6:42
166 738 110 Allie KOMAROWSKI 12 20:54.4 6:43
200 741 136 Molly MCNABB 11 21:30.9 6:55
206 737 142 Eden BREWER 12 21:39.2 6:58
213 739 148 Gabriella KOMAROWSKI 10 21:49.0 7:01
236 742 (171) Abbey MORABITO 10 22:33.0 7:15
246 740 (181) Rachel MCDONELL 9 22:59.3 7:23
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Girls Division 2
1 1 750 Ava SCHAFER 10 St. Johns 5:31.4 11:11.2 16:45.6 17:20.7 5:34
2 2 710 Emma HOFFMAN 11 Otsego 5:28.7 11:10.8 16:54.2 17:31.0 5:38
3 (<5) 1899 Katie BERKSHIRE 11 Gaylord 5:34.0 11:28.2 17:29.0 18:04.3 5:49
4 3 681 Avery ENGBERS 9 Holland Christian 5:44.0 11:37.7 17:34.9 18:10.3 5:50
5 4 606 Courtney BOVAIR 12 Carleton Airport 5:41.6 11:39.4 17:41.2 18:16.2 5:52
6 5 654 Clara KACZOR 10 Freeland 5:44.4 11:50.2 17:42.7 18:18.7 5:53
7 6 624 Eva THOMPSON 12 Croswell-Lexington 5:42.4 11:43.8 17:45.1 18:19.4 5:53
8 7 700 Annabelle LOWMAN 10 Ludington 5:43.5 11:50.8 17:49.2 18:21.9 5:54
9 8 652 Natalie FOLTZ 11 Frankenmuth 5:43.9 11:49.2 17:51.0 18:22.1 5:54

10 9 589 Sophy SKEELS 12 Adrian 5:41.7 11:42.9 17:48.5 18:22.6 5:54
11 10 778 Adalyn RAAB 9 Zeeland East 5:47.3 11:49.8 17:49.2 18:23.2 5:55
12 11 721 Jaelyn RAY 10 Pinckney 5:42.1 11:42.6 17:46.4 18:23.7 5:55
13 (<5) 1922 Mea D'AGOSTINO 12 Orchard Lake St. Mary's 5:48.7 11:48.6 17:49.3 18:24.4 5:55
14 12 691 Marie GATES 11 Hudsonville Unity Christian 5:43.2 11:46.0 17:46.1 18:24.5 5:55
15 (<5) 1934 Mia MAY 10 Sparta 5:43.9 11:44.3 17:49.0 18:26.2 5:56
16 13 602 Ella MCINERNEY 10 Cadillac 5:47.6 11:54.4 17:52.0 18:31.2 5:57
17 14 639 Adeline ARMSTRONG 10 East Grand Rapids 5:49.1 11:53.0 17:53.2 18:31.6 5:57
18 (<5) 1911 Addison JOSEPHSON 10 Linden 5:49.9 11:56.5 18:00.1 18:33.5 5:58
19 15 664 Kamryn LAUINGER 12 Goodrich 5:48.3 11:54.7 18:00.0 18:36.7 5:59
20 (<5) 1906 Caroline RANDALL 10 Hastings 6:02.1 12:01.3 18:01.3 18:36.8 5:59
21 16 597 Brooklynn BROWN 11 Cadillac 5:47.0 11:53.8 18:00.1 18:37.7 5:59
22 17 665 Alivia OTTINGER 10 Goodrich 5:48.3 11:54.7 18:02.0 18:37.8 5:59
23 18 638 Mia WILLIAMS 12 DeWitt 6:04.5 12:12.1 18:05.4 18:38.3 5:59
24 19 668 Lilah POEL 11 Grand Rapids Christian 5:50.1 12:00.8 18:07.0 18:42.4 6:01
25 20 637 Kayla WILLIAMS 12 DeWitt 6:04.1 12:12.1 18:10.7 18:44.1 6:01
26 (<5) 1918 Ava CREWS 12 Middleville Thornapple-Kellogg 5:51.4 11:53.3 18:00.4 18:44.5 6:01
27 21 588 Ayda SKEELS 10 Adrian 5:49.3 12:01.8 18:10.9 18:44.9 6:02
28 22 732 Alexis KOTKOWICZ 11 Spring Lake 5:51.6 12:02.4 18:11.4 18:45.5 6:02
29 (<5) 1921 Avery TURK 11 New Boston Huron 5:54.8 12:10.6 18:15.9 18:46.4 6:02
30 (<5) 1930 Lane ISOM 10 Richland Gull Lake 5:52.4 12:05.7 18:13.7 18:46.4 6:02
31 23 772 Meredith COOK 11 Zeeland East 6:09.1 12:16.1 18:14.5 18:51.7 6:04
32 24 774 Emma DRNEK 12 Zeeland East 5:34.4 11:28.0 17:51.6 18:56.8 6:05
33 25 682 Layla GEURINK 11 Holland Christian 6:02.7 12:21.3 18:24.6 18:57.4 6:06
34 26 643 Sadey SEYFERTH 12 East Grand Rapids 6:01.5 12:19.2 18:28.6 19:00.1 6:06
35 (<5) 1893 Remie ELLIS 9 Eaton Rapids 5:57.6 12:16.3 18:24.6 19:01.1 6:07
36 (<5) 1894 Grace EVANOFF 12 Flint Powers Catholic 5:48.1 11:55.7 18:16.1 19:01.7 6:07
37 27 712 Skylar MEJEUR 10 Otsego 5:57.2 12:15.5 18:28.6 19:03.5 6:08
38 28 713 Taylor MITCHELL 12 Otsego 5:56.9 12:15.6 18:29.1 19:03.9 6:08
39 29 669 Ellie SCHOLMA 11 Grand Rapids Christian 5:51.1 12:08.1 18:25.4 19:04.2 6:08
40 30 671 Annika TERBEEK 11 Grand Rapids Christian 5:54.1 12:13.7 18:29.3 19:05.1 6:08
41 31 685 Ellery LAMPEN 10 Holland Christian 5:58.3 12:14.9 18:29.0 19:05.8 6:08
42 32 661 Avery BYRNE 12 Goodrich 5:57.7 12:18.0 18:33.4 19:06.6 6:09
43 33 754 Audrey KLINE 9 St. Joseph 6:00.0 12:17.7 18:31.4 19:08.1 6:09
44 34 662 Layla JORDAN 12 Goodrich 5:49.5 12:05.5 18:33.9 19:08.4 6:09
45 35 719 Madalynn KARSIES 12 Pinckney 5:54.9 12:10.7 18:30.0 19:08.6 6:09
46 (<5) 1884 Kylie MAUSOLF 10 Birch Run 5:51.9 12:16.7 18:34.1 19:09.7 6:10
47 36 666 Kayla SHELLENBARGER 9 Goodrich 5:48.9 12:01.4 18:34.3 19:10.6 6:10
48 37 730 Kaleigh CLARK 9 Spring Lake 6:08.6 12:29.1 18:40.9 19:11.7 6:10
49 38 667 Zoe HOEKSTRA 10 Grand Rapids Christian 6:03.8 12:28.1 18:41.1 19:11.8 6:10
50 (39) 660 Claire BROWN 10 Goodrich 6:02.7 12:19.3 18:41.7 19:12.1 6:10
51 (<5) 1878 Joy EVANS 12 Alma 5:59.5 12:21.2 18:38.4 19:14.3 6:11
52 (<5) 1897 Linnea PAIGE 11 Fremont 6:00.5 12:15.9 18:35.7 19:15.1 6:11
53 40 773 Taryn DILAURA 11 Zeeland East 6:08.5 12:25.1 18:42.3 19:17.3 6:12
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54 41 587 Madison PETTY 9 Adrian 5:55.9 12:19.3 18:42.9 19:21.0 6:13
55 42 612 Natalia DEMEA 12 Chelsea 6:18.3 12:34.7 18:45.9 19:22.4 6:14
56 43 634 Ayla HOLBEN 12 DeWitt 6:04.2 12:20.8 18:45.0 19:23.6 6:14
57 (<5) 1901 Abby ROBINSON 12 Gladwin 6:00.8 12:25.5 18:54.5 19:26.6 6:15
58 44 687 Eliana STOB 10 Holland Christian 6:08.0 12:36.3 18:53.6 19:27.7 6:15
59 (<5) 1919 Amerie WILSON 11 Milan 5:59.2 12:30.3 18:54.9 19:29.0 6:16
60 (<5) 1936 Marisa CHUEY 12 Trenton 6:12.2 12:29.2 18:49.9 19:29.1 6:16
61 (<5) 1920 Falyn DOSS 11 New Boston Huron 6:04.5 12:35.6 18:56.0 19:29.3 6:16
62 45 727 Maria NUNNING 12 Pontiac Notre Dame Prep 6:04.1 12:33.8 18:54.0 19:29.9 6:16
63 46 762 Berkley HOLTZ 11 Sturgis 5:49.4 12:24.1 18:47.7 19:30.0 6:16
64 47 768 Nicole SCHAFER 12 Williamston 6:09.1 12:37.2 18:58.8 19:32.0 6:17
65 48 679 Chloe RINZEMA 11 Grand Rapids South Christian 6:02.7 12:30.8 18:59.2 19:32.6 6:17
66 (49) 663 Baylor LAUINGER 10 Goodrich 6:06.6 12:40.0 19:01.2 19:34.3 6:17
67 50 673 Lucy WAALKES 10 Grand Rapids Christian 6:09.0 12:37.7 19:01.6 19:35.1 6:18
68 51 769 Sophia SCHAFER 10 Williamston 6:13.4 12:37.2 19:04.8 19:36.8 6:18
69 52 698 Nadia GRIERSON 12 Ludington 5:49.5 12:22.2 18:59.3 19:37.0 6:18
70 53 776 Megan KUZMA 11 Zeeland East 6:15.2 12:43.3 19:02.3 19:37.5 6:19
71 54 708 Samantha WHITLAM 10 Macomb Lutheran North 6:08.9 12:35.8 19:00.3 19:38.0 6:19
72 55 675 Tiffany DEMAAGD 9 Grand Rapids South Christian 6:03.0 12:30.0 19:04.4 19:38.6 6:19
73 (<5) 1900 Lillian BINGER 12 Gladwin 6:20.1 12:49.8 19:07.1 19:39.3 6:19
74 56 747 Miriam KLOHA 11 St. Johns 6:09.4 12:36.3 19:01.4 19:40.1 6:19
75 57 684 Mackenzie HUIZENGA 10 Holland Christian 6:11.0 12:38.2 19:03.8 19:40.6 6:20
76 (<5) 1895 Grace MURPHY 12 Flint Powers Catholic 6:05.3 12:35.4 19:04.6 19:42.3 6:20
77 58 594 Evelyn KUHN 11 Ann Arbor Fr Gabriel Richard 6:06.9 12:34.5 19:04.0 19:42.6 6:20
78 (<5) 1890 Nell STOVER 12 Detroit Country Day 6:08.5 12:37.7 19:04.3 19:42.8 6:20
79 (<5) 1912 Melody MECKSTROTH 10 Linden 6:06.1 12:34.8 19:04.6 19:42.9 6:20
80 59 595 Monica LYNN 10 Ann Arbor Fr Gabriel Richard 6:26.3 12:50.4 19:06.1 19:43.7 6:21
81 60 647 Elise BARDEN 11 Frankenmuth 5:57.3 12:26.1 19:11.8 19:44.9 6:21
82 61 633 Aurora DOEPKER 9 DeWitt 6:26.7 12:48.6 19:10.5 19:45.0 6:21
83 62 655 Karie KEEFER 12 Freeland 6:12.0 12:44.8 19:11.7 19:45.3 6:21
84 (<5) 1886 Samantha BROWN 11 Clio 6:02.4 12:39.1 19:09.3 19:46.6 6:21
85 63 755 Beatrice PERUCCHETTI 11 St. Joseph 6:11.5 12:41.1 19:10.0 19:47.6 6:22
86 (<5) 1888 Oakley OSTERHART 9 Coopersville 5:56.4 12:26.8 19:10.0 19:50.0 6:23
87 (<5) 1898 Valerie POLLOCK 12 Fruitport 6:17.5 12:49.7 19:15.9 19:50.1 6:23
88 64 758 Sydney BIR 11 Sturgis 6:07.3 12:43.4 19:16.2 19:50.4 6:23
89 (<5) 1881 Julia FABER 11 Battle Creek Harper Creek 6:06.8 12:39.9 19:13.6 19:51.2 6:23
90 65 636 Autumn THOMPSON 12 DeWitt 6:27.6 12:51.8 19:15.4 19:52.2 6:23
91 66 714 Rebekah STACHURA 11 Otsego 6:04.7 12:36.8 19:12.9 19:52.7 6:23
92 (<5) 1923 Julionna WEST 12 Owosso 6:06.2 12:41.1 19:14.5 19:54.4 6:24
93 (<5) 1908 Lexi GIBSON 9 Holland 6:07.7 12:42.1 19:16.6 19:55.4 6:24
94 (<5) 1927 Ava PAWLICK 11 Petoskey 6:09.6 12:41.8 19:17.6 19:55.7 6:24
95 (<5) 1929 Avery WEZENSKY 12 Portland 6:26.4 12:56.3 19:21.0 19:56.4 6:25
96 (<5) 1905 Colette CHARCHUT 10 Haslett 6:13.3 12:44.0 19:22.3 19:58.9 6:25
97 (<5) 1896 Jillian CLASON 11 Forest Hills Eastern 6:21.1 12:51.6 19:23.5 19:59.5 6:26
98 67 657 Jada PRESCOTT 11 Freeland 6:14.8 12:49.4 19:23.6 20:00.0 6:26
99 (<5) 1882 Mackenzie ZAHM 12 Belding 6:09.5 12:46.7 19:18.6 20:00.1 6:26

100 (<5) 1924 Madison JOHNSON 12 Paw Paw 6:06.0 12:39.7 19:21.8 20:00.9 6:26
101 (<5) 1902 Grace MCKINNEY 12 Grand Rapids Catholic Central 6:21.8 12:53.7 19:25.7 20:01.6 6:26
102 68 611 Samantha BIEBER 11 Chelsea 6:23.1 13:00.7 19:29.7 20:03.8 6:27
103 (<5) 1914 Hannah HAINES 10 Madison Heights Lamphere 6:05.9 12:46.6 19:29.8 20:05.7 6:28
104 69 693 Sadie SCHOUT 11 Hudsonville Unity Christian 6:20.2 12:56.4 19:28.8 20:06.2 6:28
105 70 676 Lydia HUISMAN 11 Grand Rapids South Christian 6:18.1 12:52.6 19:30.8 20:08.1 6:28
106 (<5) 1910 Chloe KHON 11 Jackson Northwest 6:16.0 13:02.4 19:35.8 20:08.8 6:29
107 (<5) 1940 Adalyn BRITTON 12 Whitehall 6:18.3 12:52.3 19:32.7 20:09.6 6:29
108 (<5) 1917 Morgan ALLEN 10 Mason 6:17.3 12:57.2 19:33.1 20:09.8 6:29
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109 (<5) 1928 Mai NGUYEN 9 Plainwell 6:20.1 13:00.7 19:32.3 20:10.0 6:29
110 71 761 Tessa HATT 11 Sturgis 6:12.4 12:52.2 19:30.9 20:10.3 6:29
111 72 715 Sydney TIMMONS 10 Otsego 6:14.1 12:54.0 19:35.4 20:10.8 6:29
112 (<5) 1937 Devyn DOREY 12 Trenton 6:36.6 13:08.7 19:36.3 20:11.2 6:29
113 73 641 Madelyn BAAR 11 East Grand Rapids 6:16.5 12:59.8 19:35.9 20:11.8 6:30
114 (<5) 1935 Preslee PERKINS 12 Stevensville Lakeshore 6:14.2 12:59.8 19:38.3 20:14.1 6:30
115 74 692 Sierra GROOTERS 12 Hudsonville Unity Christian 6:20.4 12:59.3 19:36.5 20:16.2 6:31
116 (<5) 1880 Brooklyn KHON 12 Armada 6:23.8 13:00.2 19:38.1 20:16.3 6:31
117 75 586 Karina MIHAI-GRAMMES 9 Adrian 6:14.3 13:01.8 19:38.3 20:18.6 6:32
118 76 733 Cora PARKER 10 Spring Lake 6:15.3 13:00.9 19:43.2 20:20.2 6:32
119 (<5) 1933 Danica REDES 9 Shepherd 6:32.2 13:16.7 19:42.0 20:20.2 6:32
120 77 619 Brynn HURLEY 12 Croswell-Lexington 6:24.1 13:08.5 19:43.5 20:21.3 6:33
121 78 640 Lauren THOLE 12 East Grand Rapids 6:16.6 12:59.9 19:39.5 20:21.6 6:33
122 (<5) 1915 Leah MCPARTLIN 11 Marshall 6:15.0 13:00.7 19:45.2 20:22.4 6:33
123 79 731 Meghan GUCZWA 11 Spring Lake 6:22.8 13:04.3 19:46.6 20:23.1 6:33
124 (<5) 1883 Diya GOYAL 10 BH Cranbrook Kingswood 6:26.6 13:03.0 19:45.9 20:23.5 6:33
125 80 653 Gabriella DALLAS 9 Freeland 6:16.9 13:03.9 19:47.4 20:24.9 6:34
126 (<5) 1925 Hayden LEMIEUX 10 Paw Paw 6:19.7 13:10.6 19:46.6 20:24.9 6:34
127 (<5) 1942 Saige COLE 9 Yale 6:31.9 13:19.0 19:51.5 20:25.2 6:34
128 81 601 Chloe MAZZA 9 Cadillac 6:20.6 13:03.7 19:48.4 20:25.2 6:34
129 82 626 Kathryn KURTINAITIS 12 Dearborn Divine Child 6:19.8 13:04.4 19:54.5 20:26.1 6:34
130 83 630 Kayla SLADE 12 Dearborn Divine Child 6:18.3 13:03.5 19:53.6 20:27.1 6:34
131 84 642 Catherine SCHELLHAMMER 11 East Grand Rapids 6:26.3 13:18.0 19:54.5 20:27.7 6:35
132 (<5) 1913 Sidney SHEPARD 10 Linden 6:31.6 13:19.9 19:50.3 20:29.3 6:35
133 85 605 Ella BAKER 9 Carleton Airport 6:23.1 13:08.5 19:50.7 20:29.6 6:35
134 (86) 645 Iris ZYLSTRA 10 East Grand Rapids 6:26.5 13:18.2 19:54.8 20:29.8 6:35
135 87 695 Allison BRANDT 10 Ludington 6:23.9 13:07.8 19:49.4 20:30.0 6:35
136 (<5) 1938 Elizabeth AMBROGGIO 12 Warren Regina 6:23.3 13:08.1 19:54.2 20:30.1 6:35
137 (88) 644 Rory WORKMAN 11 East Grand Rapids 6:20.3 13:05.9 19:48.4 20:30.3 6:36
138 89 734 Lexie RUFFING 12 Spring Lake 6:12.7 12:53.5 19:50.5 20:31.4 6:36
139 (90) 686 Annika STOB 9 Holland Christian 6:19.9 13:10.1 19:54.8 20:32.7 6:36
140 91 771 Reese SUPIANOSKI 11 Williamston 6:19.5 13:07.3 19:55.5 20:33.3 6:36
141 92 616 Lauren THOMPSON 12 Chelsea 6:41.9 13:26.1 20:01.1 20:33.8 6:37
142 (<5) 1926 San Juanita VARGAS 9 Paw Paw 6:14.1 13:02.4 19:55.4 20:35.7 6:37
143 93 625 Anna KUJANSUU 11 Dearborn Divine Child 6:20.8 13:10.0 19:58.0 20:35.9 6:37
144 (<5) 1889 Claire HELLER 12 Detroit Country Day 6:22.7 13:10.7 19:58.4 20:35.9 6:37
145 94 674 Rachel BERKENPAS 12 Grand Rapids South Christian 6:25.2 13:14.9 19:59.5 20:36.6 6:38
146 (<5) 1887 Gweneth EBY 9 Coldwater 6:30.4 13:15.2 19:56.6 20:36.9 6:38
147 (95) 670 Maggie SCHOLMA 9 Grand Rapids Christian 6:27.6 13:16.9 19:58.1 20:37.4 6:38
148 (<5) 1891 Kaylee HOVEY 12 Dundee 6:20.8 13:10.2 19:57.2 20:38.0 6:38
149 (96) 709 Madeline GOODWIN 10 Otsego 6:21.9 13:18.7 20:02.6 20:38.1 6:38
150 97 723 Claire DUNN 10 Pontiac Notre Dame Prep 6:21.7 13:14.6 19:59.3 20:38.1 6:38
151 (98) 711 Taylor KLIMP 12 Otsego 6:16.1 13:05.2 20:01.2 20:38.3 6:38
152 (<5) 1885 Avery SILVAS 10 Charlotte 6:22.0 13:16.9 20:00.4 20:38.9 6:38
153 99 629 Tess SCICLUNA 12 Dearborn Divine Child 6:27.1 13:16.9 20:04.5 20:40.5 6:39
154 100 694 Maya VANSOLKEMA 12 Hudsonville Unity Christian 6:25.0 13:13.9 19:59.2 20:40.6 6:39
155 (101) 635 Isabella TABER 11 DeWitt 6:35.3 13:25.4 20:02.7 20:41.9 6:39
156 102 688 Katelynn BOYD 11 Hudsonville Unity Christian 6:35.5 13:21.0 20:03.5 20:42.0 6:39
157 103 659 Ellie THERING 9 Freeland 6:18.8 13:11.4 20:04.2 20:42.7 6:40
158 (<5) 1903 Katherine PTAK 12 Grand Rapids Catholic Central 6:31.7 13:21.6 20:13.2 20:48.1 6:41
159 104 748 Natalie KRAMER 11 St. Johns 6:19.4 13:22.8 20:10.7 20:49.0 6:42
160 (105) 672 Lydia VISKER 9 Grand Rapids Christian 6:28.3 13:20.8 20:11.9 20:49.1 6:42
161 (106) 689 Carly BRUXVOORT 10 Hudsonville Unity Christian 6:31.1 13:20.9 20:07.1 20:49.3 6:42
162 107 743 Ella THORNTON 10 St. Clair 6:30.8 13:22.9 20:11.3 20:50.0 6:42
163 (<5) 1907 Ambria DEPOY 12 Holland 6:27.4 13:22.1 20:11.7 20:50.3 6:42
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164 108 593 Bridget FIDKOWSKI 10 Ann Arbor Fr Gabriel Richard 6:50.7 13:46.8 20:13.2 20:51.2 6:42
165 109 696 Autumn BROWER 12 Ludington 6:30.6 13:30.6 20:17.9 20:53.1 6:43
166 110 738 Allie KOMAROWSKI 12 St. Clair 6:31.2 13:22.5 20:15.1 20:54.4 6:43
167 111 728 Flora RAMOS 10 Pontiac Notre Dame Prep 6:27.2 13:21.9 20:18.4 20:54.9 6:43
168 112 677 Ellery JELSEMA 9 Grand Rapids South Christian 6:30.9 13:31.0 20:17.9 20:55.9 6:44
169 (<5) 1931 Reese BEERY 12 Saginaw Swan Valley 6:42.6 13:39.4 20:25.4 20:58.4 6:45
170 (113) 735 Bethany ZIMMERMAN 12 Spring Lake 6:45.1 13:39.4 20:25.5 20:59.0 6:45
171 (<5) 1932 Cailyn BAKER 9 Shepherd 6:30.0 13:23.6 20:23.1 20:59.3 6:45
172 (114) 775 Emily GRAVES 11 Zeeland East 6:40.4 13:37.0 20:25.0 20:59.5 6:45
173 115 705 Lucy GUMP 9 Macomb Lutheran North 6:22.1 13:20.7 20:19.4 21:00.1 6:45
174 116 592 Avery FAUT 11 Ann Arbor Fr Gabriel Richard 6:34.1 13:31.4 20:22.6 21:00.8 6:45
175 117 617 Zora ZIOLKOWSKI 10 Chelsea 6:52.1 13:45.8 20:27.9 21:00.9 6:45
176 (<5) 1909 Johanna MULDER 10 Holland 6:26.0 13:24.0 20:21.3 21:01.1 6:45
177 (118) 690 Maddie BRUXVOORT 12 Hudsonville Unity Christian 6:31.1 13:18.1 20:08.8 21:02.5 6:46
178 119 717 Eastynn CHARDER 9 Pinckney 6:42.5 13:44.1 20:27.9 21:03.3 6:46
179 120 725 Mary LAROCCA 12 Pontiac Notre Dame Prep 6:34.4 13:40.1 20:29.8 21:03.8 6:46
180 121 724 Catherine KIPILA 11 Pontiac Notre Dame Prep 6:34.8 13:40.0 20:29.9 21:04.0 6:46
181 122 752 Sadie EBEL 12 St. Joseph 6:37.5 13:32.4 20:28.7 21:04.2 6:46
182 (<5) 1904 Anna SCHULZ 10 Grand Rapids West Catholic 6:29.2 13:30.0 20:27.0 21:04.5 6:47
183 123 699 Kylee JOHNSON 12 Ludington 6:23.9 13:13.1 20:22.3 21:04.8 6:47
184 (<5) 1892 Allison OST 9 Dundee 6:27.9 13:21.6 20:23.5 21:05.8 6:47
185 (<5) 1879 Abigail DENOYER 11 Armada 6:36.0 13:31.8 20:27.0 21:06.5 6:47
186 (124) 736 Kaitlyn ZONCA 12 Spring Lake 6:29.3 13:31.3 20:28.6 21:06.8 6:47
187 (125) 656 Landrey KUHN 12 Freeland 6:21.9 13:20.5 20:27.7 21:08.1 6:48
188 126 703 Chloe BORIGHT 9 Macomb Lutheran North 6:19.7 13:20.1 20:23.4 21:09.1 6:48
189 127 604 Brenna BAKER 11 Carleton Airport 6:30.7 13:30.7 20:29.7 21:10.2 6:48
190 (<5) 1939 Natalie LENTINE 12 Warren Regina 6:23.4 13:09.6 20:32.9 21:13.7 6:49
191 128 648 Gabby CLEVELAND 11 Frankenmuth 6:33.7 13:39.1 20:41.4 21:14.6 6:50
192 129 600 Ruth HANSON 9 Cadillac 6:29.8 13:34.1 20:39.4 21:15.5 6:50
193 130 751 Lily CUMMINGS 10 St. Joseph 6:38.0 13:45.2 20:43.3 21:20.3 6:52
194 (131) 683 Olivia HOLLEBEEK 10 Holland Christian 6:23.2 13:28.5 20:39.3 21:21.6 6:52
195 (132) 678 Ava OOSTEMA 9 Grand Rapids South Christian 6:30.6 13:33.4 20:42.8 21:22.0 6:52
196 (<5) 1916 Lillian RUTALLIE 12 Marysville 6:39.2 13:40.4 20:41.8 21:23.7 6:53
197 133 590 Lexi ADELMAN 10 Ann Arbor Fr Gabriel Richard 6:34.9 13:45.0 20:43.6 21:24.4 6:53
198 (134) 680 Lili ZONDERVAN 11 Grand Rapids South Christian 6:31.1 13:38.1 20:47.5 21:26.3 6:54
199 135 607 Jaelynn GREENE 9 Carleton Airport 6:54.7 14:01.1 20:51.3 21:30.4 6:55
200 136 741 Molly MCNABB 11 St. Clair 6:53.6 13:55.4 20:55.2 21:30.9 6:55
201 137 628 Elizabeth SALINAS 11 Dearborn Divine Child 6:42.1 13:48.8 20:51.6 21:31.6 6:55
202 (138) 777 Libby POST 11 Zeeland East 6:45.2 13:51.7 20:53.4 21:35.2 6:56
203 139 585 Angelina JOVICIC 9 Adrian 6:51.4 14:01.7 20:58.3 21:35.3 6:56
204 (140) 583 Klair BAKER 9 Adrian 6:51.4 14:01.4 20:58.9 21:35.8 6:57
205 141 618 Madelyn BARKLEY 9 Croswell-Lexington 6:47.2 13:58.0 20:57.9 21:37.4 6:57
206 142 737 Eden BREWER 12 St. Clair 6:32.3 13:38.5 20:54.2 21:39.2 6:58
207 (<5) 1941 Lillian BENDER 10 Yale 6:34.8 14:10.6 21:03.9 21:39.7 6:58
208 143 651 Evie CULVER 12 Frankenmuth 6:45.5 13:57.2 20:58.5 21:41.6 6:58
209 144 757 Alaina WHEATON 10 St. Joseph 6:35.3 13:45.3 20:58.7 21:42.2 6:59
210 145 707 Avery STALLMANN 10 Macomb Lutheran North 6:33.0 13:48.9 21:07.6 21:44.8 7:00
211 (146) 596 Ava PFAFFENBACH 10 Ann Arbor Fr Gabriel Richard 6:55.5 14:09.7 21:10.2 21:47.5 7:00
212 (147) 658 Isabel REINKE 10 Freeland 6:24.9 13:37.5 21:05.6 21:48.5 7:01
213 148 739 Gabriella KOMAROWSKI 10 St. Clair 6:40.4 13:50.5 20:55.2 21:49.0 7:01
214 149 621 Hailey MORRISON 9 Croswell-Lexington 6:57.9 14:10.5 21:09.4 21:49.1 7:01
215 (150) 627 Cecilia MURRAY 12 Dearborn Divine Child 6:38.8 14:01.8 21:09.8 21:50.1 7:01
216 151 706 Isabella LAPERRIERE 12 Macomb Lutheran North 6:37.4 14:06.4 21:12.1 21:51.1 7:02
217 152 722 Brooklyn REASON 11 Pinckney 6:52.4 14:09.3 21:14.7 21:52.5 7:02
218 153 764 Eleanor PARK 10 Sturgis 6:39.9 13:56.2 21:15.7 21:54.2 7:03
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219 (154) 584 Nancy GORDON 11 Adrian 6:51.6 14:01.7 21:14.6 21:54.3 7:03
220 155 720 Delaney MAYS 12 Pinckney 6:52.2 14:09.3 21:16.3 21:57.6 7:04
221 156 598 Cate BROWN 11 Cadillac 6:37.5 13:57.3 21:14.0 21:57.9 7:04
222 (157) 631 Ella TRUEMAN 9 Dearborn Divine Child 6:34.0 13:59.9 21:25.0 21:59.7 7:04
223 158 610 Emily SELL 12 Carleton Airport 6:57.5 14:17.0 21:21.6 22:02.3 7:05
224 159 650 Samantha FRANK 11 Frankenmuth 6:53.6 14:21.4 21:26.3 22:05.0 7:06
225 (160) 599 Carly GAYLORD 11 Cadillac 6:37.5 13:59.6 21:23.1 22:08.9 7:07
226 (161) 591 Avery DENT 12 Ann Arbor Fr Gabriel Richard 6:54.8 14:07.4 21:25.4 22:09.7 7:08
227 162 746 Lydia FINN 12 St. Johns 7:01.1 14:21.4 21:34.0 22:13.7 7:09
228 163 765 Reagan COOKE 9 Williamston 6:58.2 14:21.9 21:36.8 22:18.6 7:10
229 164 766 Grace HAMEL 9 Williamston 6:56.5 14:14.3 21:33.8 22:19.1 7:11
230 165 744 Ella BARBER 11 St. Johns 6:59.0 14:20.7 21:37.4 22:20.3 7:11
231 (166) 753 Ellie FISCHER 12 St. Joseph 6:57.0 14:30.0 21:47.3 22:28.4 7:14
232 (167) 649 Clare CONZELMANN 12 Frankenmuth 6:50.5 14:21.8 21:51.0 22:29.9 7:14
233 (168) 726 Addison MIKEL 12 Pontiac Notre Dame Prep 6:58.6 14:21.8 21:51.0 22:30.5 7:14
234 (169) 729 Skylar VANHECKE 12 Pontiac Notre Dame Prep 6:58.9 14:21.7 21:51.2 22:30.6 7:14
235 (170) 702 Katya ANDERSON 10 Macomb Lutheran North 6:46.6 14:24.9 21:48.8 22:31.7 7:15
236 (171) 742 Abbey MORABITO 10 St. Clair 6:55.4 14:25.7 21:50.6 22:33.0 7:15
237 (172) 770 Tamara STONER-SLEIGHT 12 Williamston 7:05.0 14:32.2 21:53.9 22:33.7 7:15
238 (173) 718 Zeva HATHAWAY 11 Pinckney 6:54.1 14:25.2 21:51.6 22:34.1 7:15
239 (174) 767 Jackson HARLAN 11 Williamston 6:56.7 14:16.2 21:50.4 22:34.8 7:16
240 (175) 632 Morgan ASHCROFT 12 DeWitt 6:49.1 14:23.1 21:54.8 22:36.0 7:16
241 (176) 701 Shelby MCCALLUM 9 Ludington 6:53.8 14:25.7 21:51.1 22:36.9 7:16
242 (177) 749 Paige NEWMAN 12 St. Johns 7:07.6 14:31.3 21:54.4 22:37.5 7:16
243 (178) 603 Piper TRACY 11 Cadillac 6:53.3 14:24.8 21:51.6 22:38.0 7:17
244 179 759 Kenzie EICHER 11 Sturgis 6:56.4 14:24.6 22:11.0 22:51.2 7:21
245 180 615 Christina ROBERTS 12 Chelsea 7:05.9 14:49.1 22:18.3 22:51.2 7:21
246 (181) 740 Rachel MCDONELL 9 St. Clair 7:04.0 14:46.0 22:16.0 22:59.3 7:23
247 (182) 716 Abigail ADAMS 9 Pinckney 7:06.5 14:40.8 22:19.3 23:00.9 7:24
248 (183) 756 Emma RICHARDSON 10 St. Joseph 6:43.0 14:34.0 22:25.3 23:09.4 7:27
249 (184) 608 Madison KEMP 11 Carleton Airport 6:59.2 14:45.8 22:28.9 23:14.8 7:28
250 (185) 646 Nolah BALBACH 9 Frankenmuth 6:55.3 14:49.6 22:44.7 23:25.2 7:32
251 186 622 Penelope PERSIG 10 Croswell-Lexington 7:13.0 15:06.1 22:54.5 23:33.6 7:35
252 (187) 614 Josie JACKSON 12 Chelsea 7:12.3 15:04.5 22:54.9 23:34.0 7:35
253 (188) 760 Carolina GARCIA 9 Sturgis 7:07.5 15:00.1 22:50.3 23:34.1 7:35
254 (189) 745 Grace BROWN 11 St. Johns 7:08.8 14:59.8 22:51.6 23:36.0 7:35
255 (190) 697 Summer BROWER 12 Ludington 6:22.2 13:07.2 22:50.4 23:37.4 7:36
256 (191) 613 Mireille HUNTER 11 Chelsea 7:12.3 15:03.4 22:53.1 23:37.9 7:36
257 (192) 704 Evelyn BUCKLEY 10 Macomb Lutheran North 7:03.7 15:00.9 22:53.9 23:40.1 7:37
258 (193) 609 Sydney MASON 12 Carleton Airport 7:12.7 15:05.0 22:59.7 23:49.3 7:40
259 (194) 620 Jaylynn MADURI 10 Croswell-Lexington 7:33.3 15:35.3 23:13.0 23:55.1 7:41
260 (195) 763 Juliet MENDOZA RANGEL 11 Sturgis 7:00.4 15:13.0 23:13.0 24:01.2 7:43
261 (196) 623 Eliza THOMPSON 10 Croswell-Lexington 8:02.9 16:26.4 24:43.2 25:26.6 8:11

Number of records: 261
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